FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
(DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1's. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS
PROVINCE: CEBU QUARTER:
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:  ALCANTARA

Beg Balance

Receipt from SEF

CALENDAR YEAR:

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

2025
1

Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditures)

Personal Services

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Medicines for Provincial Sports Meet
Meals and Snacks for Provincial Sports Meet

Capital Outlay

Other Disbursements
Accounts Payable
Remittance to Province share of SEF

We hereby certify that we have reys

Sub-total

Balance

wed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or Information contained infthis document.

L
ATTY. FRITZ AL LASTIMOSO
Local Chieff Executive

2,687,051.47

706,293.83

46,940.02
300,000.00

24,624.00
429,705.14

801,269.16

2,592,076.14 2,592,342.83 - 266.69

Interest Income



