## SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

REGION: PROVINCE: CITY/MUNICIPALITY:	REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CEBU ALCANTARA	CALENDAR YEAR: QUARTER:	2025 1					
Beg Balance						2,687,051.47		
Receipt from SEF						706,293.83		
Less: DISBURSEMENT	S (broken down by expense class and	by object of expendit	tures)					
Personal Service	es							
					-	-		
					_	-		
	nd Other Operating Expenses Medicines for Provincial Sports Mee Meals and Snacks for Provincial Spo				-	46,940.02 300,000.00 - -		
Capital Outlay								
					_	-		
					-	-		
Other Disburser	ments							
	Accounts Payable					24,624.00		
	Remittance to Province share of SEF					 429,705.14		
					Sub-total	801,269.16		
					Balance	2,592,076.14	2,592,342.83 -	266.69 Interest Income
We hereby certify that	we have re <b>yie</b> wed the contents and h	ereby attest to the v	eracity and correctne	ess of the data or Information co	ntained in this document.			

ATTY. FRITZ A LASTIMOSO
Local Chief Executive